
Bel-Red Barbershop

ALL HAIRCUTS FINISHED W/ HOT LATHER & STRAIGHT RAZOR AROUND EDGES W/ HOT TOWEL
UPON REQUEST BY CUSTOMER

MENS BASIC HAIRCUT
MENS DESIGNER HAIRCUT

MENS SCISSOR CUTS/LONG HAIR
BUZZ CUTS (2 BLADE)
5 STAR ELECTRIC HEAD SHAVE
STRAIGHT RAZOR FADE
STRAIGHT RAZOR HEAD SHAVE
TRIM EDGE & CLEAN NECK
MEN'S SENIOR   BASIC HAIRCUT
LINE / PART DESIGNS

WOMEN'S HAIRCUT SHORT HAIR
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT LONG HAIR
WOMEN'S SENIOR   BASIC HAIRCUT

BOY'S UNDER 12
GIRL'S UNDER 12
KIDS UNDER 12 DESIGNER HAIRCUT

BEARD TRIM SERVICE

Standard Discount**

*

*

(Skin fade, Flat top, FO/MO Hawks etc.)

SENIOR DISCOUNTS apply to people 65 years* *

$33
$37

$35
$26
$28
$39
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$1    
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$18
(w/ Haircut $13)

$32
$36

$34
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$35
$38
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$28
$30
$30

$17
(w/ Haircut $13)
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